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CREATIVE PLAY – PARENT AND TOT – DROP-IN – SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31 

Play with friends on the fun equipment, try the different activity tables and socialize in the facilitator-led circle time. For children up 
to 5 years old. Parent participation required. 

Location Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Fee 

Cambie 
Community 

Centre 

9:15- 
11:00am 

 
9:15- 

11:00am 
    

$3.50/Drop-In 
$1.75/add. 

sibling 

City Centre 
Community 

Centre 

9:00- 
11:00am 

9:00- 
11:00am1 

9:00- 
11:00am 

9:00- 
11:00am1

 
   

$3.50/Drop-In 
$1.75/add. 

sibling 

Steveston 
Community 

Centre 
  

9:00- 
11:00am 

 
9:00- 

11:00am 
  

$3.50/Drop-In 
$1.75/add. 

sibling 

West 
Richmond 

Community 
Centre 

9:00- 
10:45am 

9:00- 
10:45am

1
 

9:00- 
10:45am 

9:00- 
10:45am1 

9:00- 
10:45am1 

  

$3.50/Drop-In 
$1.75/add. 

sibling 

1 Childminding for up to 5 years. Limited space available. $4.15/Drop-in. $2.15/additional sibling. 

PARENT AND TOT – DROP-IN –  SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31 

Play on the equipment and socialize together. No instruction provided. For children up to 5 years old. Parent participation required. 

Location Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Fee 

City Centre 
Community 

Centre 
    

9:00- 
11:00am 

 
7:00- 

8:30pm 
$1.75/Drop-In 

Hamilton 
Community 

Centre 
     

11:30am- 
12:45pm 

 $1.75/Drop-In 

South Arm 
Community 

Centre 
 

9:00- 

11:00am
1

 

9:00- 

11:00am
1

 

9:00- 

11:00am
1

 
   $1.75/Drop-In 

Steveston 
Community 

Centre 
 

10:45am- 
1:00pm 

12:30- 
2:00pm 

 
12:30- 
2:00pm 

8:30am- 
4:30pm 

10:00am- 
5:00pm 

$1.75/Drop-In 

Thompson 
Community 

Centre 

10:40am- 
12:00pm 

 
10:40am- 
12:00pm 

 
10:40am- 
12:00pm 

  $1.75/Drop-In 

1Childminding for up to 5 years. Limited space available. $4.15/Drop-in. $2.15/additional child. 

RICHMOND FAMILY PLACE PARTNERSHIP – PARENT AND TOT –  SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31 
Make friends and find out about community resources along with parenting support provided by Richmond Family Place. For children 
up to 5 years old. Parent participation required. 

Location Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Fee 

Hamilton 
Community 

Centre 

   
10:00- 

11:45am 
   $1.75/Family 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


