CREATIVE PLAY – PARENT AND TOT – DROP-IN – SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31

Play with friends on the fun equipment, try the different activity tables and socialize in the facilitator-led circle time. For children up to 5 years old. Parent participation required.

Location	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fee	
Cambie Community Centre	9:15- 11:00am		9:15- 11:00am					\$3.50/Drop-In \$1.75/add. sibling	
City Centre Community Centre	9:00- 11:00am	9:00- 11:00am¹	9:00- 11:00am	9:00- 11:00am1				\$3.50/Drop-In \$1.75/add. sibling	
Steveston Community Centre			9:00- 11:00am		9:00- 11:00am			\$3.50/Drop-In \$1.75/add. sibling	
West Richmond Community Centre	9:00- 10:45am	9:00- 10:45am ¹	9:00- 10:45am	9:00- 10:45am¹	9:00- 10:45am¹			\$3.50/Drop-In \$1.75/add. sibling	
Childminding for up to 5 years. Limited space available. \$4.15/Drop-in. \$2.15/additional sibling.									

PARENT AND TOT – DROP-IN – SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31

Play on the equipment and socialize together. No instruction provided. For children up to 5 years old. Parent participation required.

Location	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fee
City Centre Community Centre					9:00- 11:00am		7:00- 8:30pm	\$1.75/Drop-In
Hamilton Community Centre						11:30am- 12:45pm		\$1.75/Drop-In
South Arm Community Centre		9:00- 11:00am	9:00- 11:00am	9:00- 11:00am				\$1.75/Drop-In
Steveston Community Centre		10:45am- 1:00pm	12:30- 2:00pm		12:30- 2:00pm	8:30am- 4:30pm	10:00am- 5:00pm	\$1.75/Drop-In
Thompson Community Centre	10:40am- 12:00pm		10:40am- 12:00pm		10:40am- 12:00pm			\$1.75/Drop-In
Childminding for up to 5 years. Limited space available. \$4.15/Drop-in. \$2.15/additional child.								

RICHMOND FAMILY PLACE PARTNERSHIP – PARENT AND TOT – SEPTEMBER 3 – DECEMBER 31 Make friends and find out about community resources along with parenting support provided by Richmond Family Place. For children up to 5 years old. Parent participation required.

Location	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fee
Hamilton Community Centre				10:00- 11:45am				\$1.75/Family

